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Product Datasheet

Amino-PEG4-Alcohol (Tetraethylene glycol monoamine), CAS [[86770-74-

3]]
USB-516839

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer

Amino-PEG4-Alcohol (Tetraethylene glycol monoamine), CAS [[86770-
74-3]]

USB-516839
516839
USB-516839-25
US Biological
Biochemikalien

Applications in medical research, drug-release, nanotechnology,
materials research and cell culture. In the study of ligand,
polypeptide synthesis support, graft polymer compounds, new
materials, and polyethylene glycol-modified functional coatings a...

193.2
95%

[86770-74-3]



